FNR5040-1R0N7.35A 1.0±30% 0.012 7.35 4.9 117
FNR5040-1R2N6.5A 1.2±30% 0.016 6.5 4.15 110
FNR5040-1R5N6.3A 1.5±30% 0.018 6.3 4 86
FNR5040-2R2N4.9A 2.2±30% 0.019 4.9 3.8 50
FNR5040-3R3N3.95A 3.3±30% 0.024 3.95 3.4 32
FNR5040-4R7M3.5A 4.7±20% 0.032 3.5 3 28
FNR5040-5R6M3A 5.6±20% 0.035 3 2.8 27
FNR5040-6R8M2.9A 6.8±20% 0.043 2.9 2.5 21
FNR5040-100M2.35A 10±20% 0.064 2.35 2.1 18
FNR5040-150M2A 15±20% 0.086 2 2 13
FNR5040-220M1.6A 22±20% 0.129 1.6 1.5 11
FNR5040-330M1.3A 33±20% 0.188 1.3 1.2 9.1
FNR5040-470M1.1A 47±20% 0.272 1.1 1 6.7
FNR5040-680M0.9A 68±20% 0.4 0.9 0.8 5.7
FNR5040-101M0.75A 100±20% 0.56 0.75 0.7 4.7
FNR5040-151M0.65A 150±20% 0.75 0.65 0.6 5
FNR5040-221M0.4A 220±20% 1.28 0.4 0.38 3
FNR5040-102M0.25A 1000±20% 6.2 0.25 0.25 2
FNR5040-222M0.1A 2200±20% 13 0.1 0.1 2
A 5.00±0.20
B 5.00±0.20
C 4.00 max
D 1.60±0.3